Antriebselement f/Schnecke 3,00-4,00kW o/Mot S200

Artikelnummer: 83-15-7610

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flr/als
Verwendung in/an
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Nennleistung Basisantrieb

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

21400,00 mm
400,00 mm
480,00 mm

110,477 kg

Basisantrieb
f/Schnecke

S200

inkl Schnecke 2m

f/3,00-4,00 kW

03.02.2023



	Antriebselement f/Schnecke 3,00-4,00kW o/Mot S200

