

Antriebselement f/Schnecke 3,00-4,00kW o/Mot S200

Artikelnummer: 83-15-7610



Dimensionen

Länge	21400,00 mm
Breite	400,00 mm
Höhe	480,00 mm
Gewicht	110,477 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Basisantrieb
Verwendung für/als	f/Schnecke
Verwendung in/an	S200
Sonstiges	inkl Schnecke 2m

Bemessungsdaten

Nennleistung Basisantrieb f/3,00-4,00 kW

www.bigdutchman.shop 03.02.2023